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Description

200501180000
25880

01/18/2005
12:06:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ROWLAND,
MARY
ELIZABETH

199701090000
08611

200501180000
25890

01/18/2005
12:06:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ROWLAND,
MARY
ELIZABETH

199806260002
38911

200501180000
25900

01/18/2005
12:06:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ROWLAND,
MARY
ELIZABETH

200206030002
57790

200501120000
19210

01/12/2005
11:23:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SPRINGFIELD,
THOMAS
MARTIN

200002240000
57151

200501120000
19220

01/12/2005
11:23:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BRADFORD,
GREGORY S

200305220003
17450

200501120000
19230

01/12/2005
11:23:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BATUM, OZEN 199112300003
78090

200501130000
20600

01/13/2005
10:19:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROZOF, KATHI
N

200501130000
20590

01/13/2005
10:19:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILSON,
THOMAS E

200501130000
20570

01/13/2005
10:19:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILSON,
THOMAS E

200501310000
45820

01/31/2005
12:19:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BROCATO,
FRANK V

200106110002
37721

200504070001
61920

04/07/2005
08:11:36

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WEBSTER,
VALERIE E

200310030006
65410

200504070001
62300

04/07/2005
09:49:20

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCNEAL,
WILLIAM B

200504070001
64190

04/07/2005
03:58:33

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WALKER,
SHELBY
JASON

200506010002
64200

06/01/2005
01:17:53

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KACKER,
JAMES K JR

200211200005
78410

200506010002
64270

06/01/2005
01:18:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200207100003
20140



200506170003
01950

06/17/2005
02:24:50

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCNEAL,
WILLIAM B

200506170003
01960

06/17/2005
02:24:51

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCNEAL,
JAMIE

200507010003
28730

07/01/2005
09:39:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES YOUNGBLOO
D KEITH

199604190001
27831

200507200003
61940

07/20/2005
08:49:12

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BURNSIDE,
CHRIS AKA

200507260003
73190

07/26/2005
09:22:37

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FLACK
MICHAEL L

200106010002
23221

200508310004
50900

08/31/2005
02:22:26

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HAYES
ROGER A

200211200005
78390

200508290004
44630

08/29/2005
11:08:54

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARBIN,
STACEY

200509270005
02100

09/27/2005
11:00:38

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MUDD CARL
HENRY JR

198903300000
88790

200509270005
02120

09/27/2005
11:00:40

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES EWING FRANK
H

199404060001
12661

200509270005
02140

09/27/2005
11:00:42

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HALE
HERSCHEL C

198909270002
73430

200510210005
49240

10/21/2005
02:48:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HILL LARRY 200309120006
13200

200511290006
15830

11/29/2005
11:17:53

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HILL MICHAEL
M

200303060001
38090

200501120000
19200

01/12/2005
11:23:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SIMS,
ARNOLD ROY
JR

200303060001
37760

200501130000
20580

01/13/2005
10:19:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILSON,
THOMAS E

200501310000
45810

01/31/2005
12:19:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MOE,
STEPHEN A

199503030000
54871


