Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	ES CREDIT	
notrament #	Date Recorded		T dity (tolo	Вос Турс	Other Hame	BOOK	1 age	Марвоок	Wapi age	T iist reservice	Description
200501180000 25880	01/18/2005 12:06:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROWLAND, MARY ELIZABETH					199701090000 08611	
200501180000 25890	01/18/2005 12:06:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROWLAND, MARY ELIZABETH					199806260002 38911	
200501180000 25900	01/18/2005 12:06:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROWLAND, MARY ELIZABETH					200206030002 57790	
200501120000 19210	01/12/2005 11:23:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SPRINGFIELD, THOMAS MARTIN					200002240000 57151	
200501120000 19220	01/12/2005 11:23:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BRADFORD, GREGORY S					200305220003 17450	
200501120000 19230	01/12/2005 11:23:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BATUM, OZEN					199112300003 78090	
200501130000 20600	01/13/2005 10:19:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROZOF, KATHI N						
200501130000 20590	01/13/2005 10:19:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILSON, THOMAS E						
200501130000 20570	01/13/2005 10:19:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILSON, THOMAS E						
200501310000 45820	01/31/2005 12:19:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BROCATO, FRANK V					200106110002 37721	
200504070001 61920	04/07/2005 08:11:36	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WEBSTER, VALERIE E					200310030006 65410	
200504070001 52300	04/07/2005 09:49:20	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCNEAL, WILLIAM B						
200504070001 64190	04/07/2005 03:58:33	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WALKER, SHELBY JASON						
200506010002 34200	06/01/2005 01:17:53	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KACKER, JAMES K JR					200211200005 78410	
200506010002 64270	06/01/2005 01:18:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200207100003 20140	

	ı			1	T				
200506170003 01950	06/17/2005 02:24:50	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCNEAL, WILLIAM B				
200506170003 01960	06/17/2005 02:24:51	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCNEAL, JAMIE				
200507010003 28730	07/01/2005 09:39:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	YOUNGBLOO D KEITH			199604190001 27831	
200507200003 61940	07/20/2005 08:49:12	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BURNSIDE, CHRIS AKA				
200507260003 73190	07/26/2005 09:22:37	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FLACK MICHAEL L			200106010002 23221	
200508310004 50900	08/31/2005 02:22:26	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYES ROGER A			200211200005 78390	
200508290004 44630	08/29/2005 11:08:54	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARBIN, STACEY				
200509270005 02100	09/27/2005 11:00:38	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MUDD CARL HENRY JR			198903300000 88790	
200509270005 02120	09/27/2005 11:00:40	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	EWING FRANK H			199404060001 12661	
200509270005 02140	09/27/2005 11:00:42	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HALE HERSCHEL C			198909270002 73430	
200510210005 49240	10/21/2005 02:48:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HILL LARRY			200309120006 13200	
200511290006 15830	11/29/2005 11:17:53	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HILL MICHAEL M			200303060001 38090	
200501120000 19200	01/12/2005 11:23:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMS, ARNOLD ROY JR			200303060001 37760	
200501130000 20580	01/13/2005 10:19:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILSON, THOMAS E				
200501310000 45810	01/31/2005 12:19:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MOE, STEPHEN A			199503030000 54871	